LEDVANCEUS.COM
For more information, visit www.ledvanceUS.com/tapTronic
Linear Only
Introducing a family of 100% field-programmable LEDVANCE
tapTronic™ NFC LED Drivers. Near Field Communication converts
your smartphone to your personal programming tool making it easy to
program the drivers from anywhere, at any time. Power to the driver is
not required during programming. Designed to have a larger
programming range, reading and programming our drivers is just a
tap away!
NEW-100% FIELD-PROGRAMMABLE LED DRIVERS
tapTronic™ Drivers
™
Scan the QR tag to view
or download additional
product information
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB
(1-800-544-4828)
LEDVANCEUS.COM
BENEFITS AND FEATURES
	– Field-programmable via free app
	– Programming does not require driver to be powered up
	– Quick and easy output customization:
	 - Current
	 - Dim to off – dim range %
	 - Constant lumen output
	 - Soft start
	 - End of life
	 - Thermal protection
	– Compact: 25W and 40W both F-can and J-can housing style
	– Linear: 36W, 55W and 88W
	– Outdoor: 100W and 180W
ORDERING GUIDE
LEDrv XX UNV X XXXX DIMX AUX12 P6 NFC
LEDVANCE Driver
tapTronic
Output wattage
25= 25W
36= 36W
40= 40W
55= 55W
88= 88W
100= 100W
180= 180W
Input Voltage
120-277
Type
C= Compact
L= Linear
Blank= Outdoor
Output Current (Max)
1000= 1000mA
1250= 1250mA
1300= 1300mA
1400= 1400mA
2400= 2400mA
0-10V Dimming
DIM= 10% dimming
DIM1= 1% dimming
Auxiliary Output
AUX12= 12V
P6= IP66
(Outdoor)
Near-Field
Programmable
CONTRACTOR BENEFITS
	– Covers various wattages within each of the compact, linear
and outdoor model series
	– Completely field-programmable via Near Field Communication
(NFC), you can customize your LED driver by just a tap of your
smartphone via our free contractor friendly app
	– Inventory management through flexibility and coverage range
these drivers can be programmed at
DOWNLOAD tapTronic SOFTWARE APP
GET IT ONGET IT ON